University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
Mm Merit List of Reserved Seats for Various Undergraduate Programs
(08-10-2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Degree Programme
at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025, subject
to the conditions as under:

1.

The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original

e Certificates /documents/NIC/Form-B

. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan from their online

admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025

. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in

any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit

Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

. The students enrolled in Pharm-D Degree Program will pay Rs.2000/ as Pharmacy

Council Registration Fee.

. Students enrolled in DVM degree program shall pay Rs. 1200/ as Pakistan Veterinary

Medicine Council (PVMC) Registration Fee.

. The last date for submission of fee is 09-10-2025 (Thursday).

Father's

1 6183
2 8943
3 4947
4 4167
5 1216
6 652

Khurshid Pharm-D(Morning)
ahmad Sher alam khan 4/1/2005 94.1909 (Lahore Campus) FATA
BS Poultry
Maaz Ali Badshah Khan 10/1/2006 90.3318 Science(Morning)(Ravi FATA
Campus Pattoki)
BS Applied
Karamat — Muhammad 5005  gg 6272 Microbiology(Morning) FATA
Ullah Nasib Khan
(Lahore Campus)
. . BS Environmental
Latif Ur Ghani Ur 11/27/2008 79.8908 Sciences(Morning) FATA
Rehman Rehman
(Lahore Campus)
Amoos Saleem Masih  3/22/2004 92.4124 DVM(Morning)(Lahore ;.\, ities
Campus)
Sahil Javed Javed Igbal 6/9/2006 90.3085 DVM(Morning)(Lahore ... ities

7 11534 Manan Peter Javed Peter 12/15/2004 77.2834

Campus)
DVM Jhang(Morning) Minorities

Convener
Admission Committee



UBM'MVSWEN  (piversity of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore m

BUSINESS SCHOOL

1st Merit List For MBA (Executive) - Evening Program Phase-ll (30 Nov, 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in MBA (Executive) - Evening Program Degree Program for the
academic session 2025 Phase-ll, subject to the conditions given under:

1. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of the
candidate shall stand cancelled if any submitted information found to be false/fake at any stage later.
2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 71700 as Non-Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can

be accessed from the following link: https://apps.uvas.edu.pk/ubsadmissions
3. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission
panel.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 03-10-2025 (Fri).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

DOB
Sr.No Form# Name Father Name CNIC (yyyy-mm-dd) CGPA
1 275 MARIA LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF 35202-6224627-6 1989-03-25 3.59
2 269 RIMSHA NASIR ABDUL NASIR 35202-6632824-4 1998-06-01 3.49
3 270 SAJJAD HUSSAIN MALIK ALLAH DITTA 35501-0234822-3 1991-06-03 3.03
4 279 NAVEEN SEHAR MUHAMMAD AFZAL 35404-1947611-4 1999-01-25 2.99
5 272 MUHAMMAD MESSAM HASSAN JAWA NAJAM UL HASSAN JAWA 35202-9543241-7 1995-12-25 2.95
6 277 SYED AQEEL ABBAS ISHFAQ HUSSAIN SHAH 35405-0625499-5 2000-08-07 2.76

Note: Percentage claimed on last degree for admission (if any) has been converted into CGPA by using UVAS internal formula.

The candidates who are UVAS employees must contact to Convener Admission Committee, UVAS Business School, upto 03-10-2025 during
office hours, to avail fee aiver under UVAS approved policy.

Convener Admission Committee Dean
UVAS Business School UVAS Business School

Date: 30-09-2025



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

9th (Last and Final) Merit List on (06 Oct, 2025)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 09-10-2025 (Thursday) .

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 SYED KALEEM ULLAH ABDUL BASEER 14909  10/28/2006 83.2038
2 MUHAMMAD NASIR MUHAMMAD ABID 13904  10/29/2005 83.1909
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
3 AHMAD NADEEM Ny 8350 10/10/2007 83.1909
4  MAHNOOR ABDUL HAMEED 3313 10/4/2006 83.1396
5  NARMEEN NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD 1625 4/23/2007 83.1191
6  FATIMA MUDASSAR MUDASSAR TUFAIL 8903 10/7/2007 83.1181
7 MUHAMMAD ALEEM GHULAM MUITABA 1811 5/20/2008 83.0747
8  ABEERA FATIMA ;"ALIJVIHIﬁMMAD ZAHID 5931 5/29/2008 83.0716
9  AQSA SHERAZ SHERAZ UL HASSAN 11054  7/21/2007 83.017
10 MEHAK MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR 5183 2/27/2006 82.9896
11 AMNA ABDUL REHMAN 5026 3/28/2006 82.9794
12 SYED ALI RAZA BUKHARI SYED RIZWAN BUKHARI 14897  6/12/2007 82.8943
13 AREEBA BASHIR BASHIR AHMED 5088 1/25/2006 82.8655
14 EMAN QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 15097  8/26/2006 82.8432
15 MUHAMMAD AKASHA MAJEED  ABDUL MAJEED 12957  3/19/2008 82.7714
16  USMAN TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD 14764  1/15/2009 82.7681
17  RANIA KAFEEL X'még"MAD KAFEEL 13860  8/4/2006 82.7339
18  SABEEL-UR-REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 7383 10/20/2003 82.7307
19 MUHAMMAD SUBHAN MUKHTAR AHMED 3850 11/10/2006 82.7272
20 MUHAMMAD USMAN AFAQ AFAQ AHMED 6440 11/18/2008 82.7135



21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAMIL
KASHAF SHAHZADI
MEHMONA NAEEM

BARAKA BANO

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN NAEEM

MUHAMMAD MOEEN BASHIR
RABIA MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

IFRA

MALEEHA MUBEEN

AQSA MURAD
MUHAMMAD UMAR MADNI
NOOR FATIMA

FARRUKH AHMAD
MUBASHIR ALI

JAMIL AHMAD
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMED AKRAM

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
ANJUM

NAEEM BASHIR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUNAWAR ALI BHATTI

CH AMJAD JAMAL SAJID
MURAD AHMED

AMIR HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MAZHAR QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

7477
1375
5376
11573

5230

8899
14231
974

9967

1619
2910
9510
14758
11207
10125

9/2/2008
10/1/2006
4/25/2005
11/24/2007

2/22/2007

3/24/2006
2/7/2007
2/4/2006

8/15/2007

11/12/2006
9/19/2002
5/20/2007
8/16/2006
1/24/2007
8/11/2006

82.6522
82.6147
82.6116
82.601

82.5943

82.5534
82.5525
82.536

82.5261

82.4307
82.4306
82.4272
82.376

82.3692
82.3554

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

9th (Last and Final) Merit List on (06 Oct, 2025)
For Pharm-D(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Pharm-D(Evening)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.180800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 09-10-2025 (Thursday).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name ____________|Father'sName | Form# |DOB____[Aggregate]
SYED AOUN RAZA
1 BUKHARI SYED WAQAR HUSSAIN 4045
2 HAMZA TANVEER TANVEER IQBAL 14843
3 MUHAMMAD HASEEB MUHAMMAD AMEER 8159
4 MUNEEBA IQBAL KHADIM HUSSAIN 458
5 SUNDAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 630
6 SILAH BATOOL MUHAMMAD SHAKEL ANJUM 9023
7 HAMD ULLAH ABDUL QUDDUS 2726
8 NABEEHA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 2481
9 MUHAMMAD SALMAN ABDUL RAZZAQ 9502
10 SADAF FATIMA MAHMOOD AHMAD 8904
11 KHADIJA SANIA ABDUL SATTAR SAJID 4192
12 FARWA ATHAR ATHAR MAHMOOD 8087
13 ASIA MUNEER MUNEER AHMAD 2068
14 MAIMOONA SAJJAD SAJJAD HUSSAIN 14612
15 ALISHA AMJAD AMJAD RASHID 672
16 AYESHA MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 11805
17 SABA EMAAN SAJID MAHMOOD 1849
18 SABA SAJID SAJID HALIM 8301
19 USWA E HASNA QAISER ABBAS 14373
20 ABU HURAIRA MUHAMMAD RIAZ 9118
21 NOOR FATIMA SAEED SAEED AHMAD 8027
22 SUBUHI NABEEL HAFIZ AHMAD NABEEL BAQIR 7773
23 AMAN MUBASHAR MUBASHAR ALI 9665

10/28/2005 87.2099

5/6/2007
7/31/2008 87.1724
5/16/2008 87.1417
1/10/2006 87.1042
9/5/2009 87.0973
3/21/2007 87.077

9/27/2009 87.0736

87.186

8/11/2007 87.0599
12/14/2005 87.0562
3/1/2009 86.9986
7/14/2006 86.978

6/17/2005 86.9474
4/22/2006 86.944

9/19/2007 86.8621
11/7/2008 86.8553
1/1/2009 86.8315
1/7/2006 86.8213
4/22/2008 86.8213
8/8/2006 86.8076
4/24/2007 86.8042
9/15/2008 86.7972
6/22/2009 86.7972



24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40

MEERAB FATIMA
SULEMAN AHMED
ANADIL ASIF

UMM E ZAINAB
YUMNA ZAHID
WAJEEHA MUJAHID
GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ASAD
RASOOL

SYEDA ALEEZA RUBAB
SHAMSI

AAMNA IMRAN
HADEEQA SAQLAIN
ALI ZAIN UL ABIDEEN
ALVEENA FATIMA
HAMMAD AQEEL

MUHAMMAD SARMAD
AZEEM

ANAYA HAMEED
ROHMA KHANUM

MUHAMMAD QADDAFI
ZULFIQAR ALL

MUHAMMAD ASIF

TARIQ AZIZ

ZAHID KABEER
MUHAMMAD MUJAHID
MUHAMMAD FAISAL SULTAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SYED WAIJID ALI SHAMSI

IMRAN KHALID BAJWA
MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
SAJID RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD AQEEL

TAHIR AZEEM

ABDUL HAMEED
NASEEM ULLAH KHAN

13662
6537
3918
1450
4092
14128
8671

14987

4833

14461
9555
6578
10930
5400

11083

13033
573

10/22/2006 86.7941
1/17/2007 86.7939
8/7/2006  86.7905
10/8/2007 86.7155
11/29/2007 86.7122
5/16/2007 86.6475
6/21/2009 86.5622

4/5/2006 86.552

3/9/2006 86.528

6/14/2007 86.5212
8/22/2007 86.518
1/18/2008 86.511
8/17/2006 86.4802
9/22/2006 86.46

3/16/2008 86.4462

9/10/2007 86.4394
9/26/2007 86.4258

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



